Table 3. Economic Class of Farms by Market Value of Agricultural Products Sold and Government

Payments: 2002

[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text]

Item

Market value of agricultural products
sold and government payments

Market value of agricultural
products sold

Government
payments

Averageperfarm ........... ... .. ... .. .. ...

By economic class (see text):

Less than $1,000 (seetext) ..................
$1,000t0$2,499 ... ...
$2,500t0$4,999 ...
$5,000t0%$9,999 . ...
$10,000t0 $24,999 . ........ ...,
$25,000t0 $49,999 . ...

$50,000t0 $99,999 . ...l
$100,000t0 $249,999 ....... ...l
$250,000t0 $499,999 . .....................
$500,000t0 $999,999 ...
$1,000,00000rmore .......................
$1,000,000t0 $2,499,999 . . .. ... ... ...
$2,500,000t0 $4,999,999 . . ...............
$5,000,000 0rMOr€ ... ..ovveeneannnnn

87,595
2,259,045

88578

10,259
158,239
130,836

2,147
150,333

310,768
1,158
406,141
571
387,563
260
542,280
227
329,182
18
60,152

152,946

87,595
2,199,814

84.823

10,259
153,197
126,476

2,147
146,377

302,530
1,158
395,574
571
378,714

260
535,052
227

16,034
59,231
3,694
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